KLASSERINGEN 2008/2009 L.G.

KLASSE: E
1) B. Groot Bramel
2) H. Boerman
3) T.J.M. Huls
4) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
5) R. Willemsen
6) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
7) N. Peppelman
8) H.C. Memelink
9) W. Groot Bramel
10) C.G. Doppen-Weikamp
11) P.J.B. Splitthoff
12) P.A.M. Wolters
13) R. Krabben
14) G.A. van Schooten
15) D. Schoneveld
16) B.J. Wolters
17) R. ten Hagen
18) J. van de Brink
19) H. Chevalking
20) T. Diesvelt
21) H.H.F. Maalderink
22) A. Rietberg
23) B. Goossens
24) T. Scheepers
25) J. Korten
26) A.T.M. Holtslag
27) C. ter Bogt
28) A. Lettink
29) M. van Ussen
30) G.J. Wesseldijk
31) J. ter Haar
32) S. Lanters
33) M. Vogels
34) A.J. Voortman
35) E. te Kamp
36) E. Wichers
37) A. Thalen
38) R. Huls
39) M. Vriesen
40) R. Rietberg
41) E. Plekkenpol
42) F. Krabbenborg
KLASSE: 1
1) G.W.B. Kempers
2) I.A. Kuster
3) C. Weening
4) H.J.M. Penterman
5) A. Plekkenpol
6) H. Harenberg
7) B. Eskes
8) B. Koskamp
9) H.A. Gierkink
10) D.W. Meyerink
11) R. Davidse
12) R. Klein Willink
13) E. Rietberg
14) P. Veldhuis
15) M. Dommerholt
16) G.]. Denneboom

17)

M. Hendriksen

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN
HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.V.W. '72

S.I1.S.

WILLEM III
WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
S.V.W. '72
HALFWEG

R.A.W.

D.S.V.A.

D.S.V.A

S.11.S.

HARFSEN

D.S.V.A.

WILLEM TELL
S.V.W. '72
HARFSEN

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HARFSEN

S.V.W. '72
HALFWEG

ONS GENOEGEN
HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG

S.I1.S.

G.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN

S.H. '68

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.A.

HET GOUDEN OOG
T MEDLER
WILLEM III
WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG
HARFSEN
HARFSEN

S.11.S.

48.4
47.6
46.9
46.5
46.3
46.1
45.7
45.7
45.0
45.0
44.9
44.8
44.5
44.3
44.0
43.8
43.7
43.3
43.2
43.0
42.9
42.8
42.7
42.7
42.7
42.7
42.6
42.6
42.2
42.0
41.6
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.4
41.3
41.2
41.1
41.1
41.0
41.0
41.0

40.8
40.7
40.7
40.5
40.4
40.4
40.4
40.3
40.3
40.1
40.0
39.9
39.8
39.7
39.6
39.5
39.4
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18) J.G. Bruggink
19) H.J. Somsen
20) H. te Boekhorst
21) J. Memelink
22) H. Oortgiesen
23) R.M. Holtslag
24) Stijn Gierkink
25) W. Enderink
26) A.]J. Zeevalkink
27) J.J. Claver
28) R. ten Velde
29) Y. Spieker
30) J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
31) B. Bokstart
32) R. Winkelhorst
33) R. Baltes
34) E.C. Keemers
35) B. Vreman
36) A.M.A. Ormel-Kampshof
37) M. Remmelink
KLASSE: 2
1) H. Postma
2) A.M. Rouwhorst
3) J.A. Smallegoor
4) P. Vallenduuk
5) F.]. Vinkenvleugel
6) G.J. Brookman
7) H.B. Wolters
8) C. Davidse
9) N. Keyser
10) D.J.W. Scheffer
11) D.J.W. Scheffer
12) D. Helmink
13) W. Legters
14) Joh. Beernink
15) M. Vossers
16) J.A. Jansen
17) H.A. Nijman
18) R.B.J. Winkel
19) F.H.J. Siemerink
20) M. de Jong
21) M. Taken
22) K. Pieters
23) B Heebink
24) H.M. Berendsen
25) J.B.A. Wieggers
26) G.B.M. Holtslag
27) A. Wesseldijk
28) G.W. Hoftijzer
29) H. Rothman
30) J.B. Beerten
31) B.J. de Vries
32) L.A. Meijerink
33) M.J.H. Klein Goldewijk
34) H. Ter Vrugt
35) J.A. ten Velde
36) Th. Schepers
37) T. ter Haar
38) D.G. Nijenhuis
39) B. Vriesen
40) H.B. Beerten

41)

A.van Doesburg

HALFWEG
D.S.V.A.

ONS GENOEGEN
ZELHEM

T MEDLER

R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN

R.A.W.

WILLEM TELL
S.S.V.Z.

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.A.W.

T MEDLER
HEELWEG

SEVEN STEENEN
ZELHEM

HEELWEG
HEELWEG

WILLEM TELL

S.S.V.Z.

T KOGELTIE
S.11.S.

ONS GENOEGEN
ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.S.V.Z.

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM III
HALFWEG
HEELWEG

VIOS

S.I1.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
HEELWEG
S.11.S.

S.H. '68

S.H. '68

DE KOGEL
ZELHEM
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.V.Z.

S.I1.S.

'T KOGELTIE

T KOGELTIE
R.A.W.
HARFSEN
HEELWEG

T MEDLER

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.H. '68
S.S.V.Z.

'T KOGELTIE
R.A.W.

S.S.V.Z.

ONS GENOEGEN
D.S.V.A.

T MEDLER

ONS GENOEGEN
'T KOGELTIE
S.11.S.

39.4
39.4
39.4
39.4
39.3
39.1
39.0
39.0
38.9
38.8
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.6
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.4

38.3
38.3
38.2
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.0
37.8
37.8
37.8
37.7
37.7
37.7
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.5
37.4
37.3
37.2
37.2
37.1
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.9
36.7
36.6
36.5
36.4
36.4
36.4
36.4
36.4
36.4
36.3
36.3
36.2
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42)  R. Kok

43) H. Bloemendal
44) R. Spekschoor
45) L.G. Menkveld
46) W.G. Rutten

47) J. te Slaa

48) W.F. Koskamp
49) Deidre Brink

50) J.B.M. Donderwinkel
51) F.A. Wiggers

52) R. Wassink

53) H. Groot-Roessink
54) R.F. Wopereis
55) Fr. Jansen
KLASSE: 3

1) A. Hermans

2) H.W. Smees

3) H.W. Navis

4) A. Fokkink

5) R. Groot Nuelend
6) B.W. Fisser

7) Roy v.d. Berg

8) L.H.J. Eggink

9) G. Lensink

10) J. Gebbinck

11) W. Folkers

12) D. Geerts

13) F.T.L. Kasteel
14) H.G. Visser

15) S. van Bommel
16) M. Wolters

17) T. Wullink

18) A.H. Fokkink

19) H.G. Peppelman
20) G. Berenpas

21) H. Berendsen
22) A. Fokkink

23) M. ter Vrugt

24) B.A.M. Krabbenborg
25) J. Rensen-Vrieze
26) R.C.E. Bongers
27) W.B.M.M. Horsting
28) B.J. Grotenhuis
29) B. Visser

30) J. Schotman

31) D.G. Heusinkveld
32) J.H. Jansen

33) L.A. Wopereis
34) D. Geuijen

35) H.J. Beerten

36) E.B.M. Baks

37) R. van Tetering
38) J.R.B. Centen
39) W. Fokkink-Wisselink
40) R. Gieteling

41) J.M. Banning

42) W. te Kampe
43) H.S. Rietberg
44) H. Meyerink

45) B.A. Kempers
46) L.H.M. Dijkman

47)

G. van Gennep

DIANA DAMES
WILLEM TELL
T KOGELTIE
‘T MEDLER
HALFWEG
ZELHEM

ONS GENOEGEN
S.V.W. '72

'T KOGELTIE
T MEDLER
HEELWEG
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
G.S.V.

ONS GENOEGEN
D.S.V.A.
WILLEM III

T MEDLER

‘T MEDLER

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.V.W. '72
SEVEN STEENEN
HARFSEN
D.S.V.A.
S.S.V.Z.

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
ONS GENOEGEN
S.I1.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.H. '68

T MEDLER
HEELWEG
S.S.V.Z.

T MEDLER
HEELWEG
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
HEELWEG
S.S.V.Z.
S.S.V.Z.

'T KOGELTIE
ONS GENOEGEN
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT

T KOGELTIE
S.S.V.Z.

G.S.V.
HEELWEG
HARFSEN

T KOGELTIE
G.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
T MEDLER
S.I1.S.

'T KOGELTIE
S.V.W. '72

36.2
36.1
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.9
35.9
35.9
35.9
35.9
35.8
35.8
35.8

35.7
35.6
35.6
35.5
35.4
35.4
35.3
35.3
35.3
35.2
35.2
35.2
35.1
34.9
34.8
34.8
34.8
34.8
34.7
34.6
34.4
34.3
34.1
34.1
33.9
33.9
33.8
33.8
33.7
33.5
33.4
33.4
33.3
33.2
33.1
33.0
33.0
33.0
32.9
32.8
32.8
32.8
32.8
32.6
32.5
32.4
32.3
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48) M. Wieskamp
49) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
50) W.A. Hettinga
51) G. Jansen
52) P.M. ten Have
53) C.H. Reukers
54) D. Visser
55) A.A. Papen
56) G. Oosterink
57) R.J. Joosten
58) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
59) M. Bruins-Thuis
60) H. Gerritsen
61) R. Krabbenborg
62) A.]. Diepenbroek
63) J.A. Beernink
64) J.A. Roeterdink
65) D.J. Navis
66) E. Berends
KLASSE: 4
1) E.G.M. Goldewijk
2) P.T.M. van Grol
3) H.M. Kuster
4) A. Danen
5) R.A.M. Domhof
6) B.A.H. te Molder
7) B. Oonk
8) B. van Weelden
9) R.G. Engbers
10) M. Onstenk
11) M. Egberts-Schmidt
12) C.R. Lammers
13) W.G. Bruggink
14) M.B.J. Hetebrij
15) J. Essink
16) G. Wormgoor
17) H.A. Wieggers
18) D.G. Garretsen
19) G.B. Vreman-Te Pas
20) J. Klappe
21) G.G. Lammers
22) G. Ruesink
23) I. Zweers
24) W. Zomer
25) A. Nusselder
26) A. Bosch
27) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
28) A. Berendsen
29) D. Centen
30) D. BOSCHKER
31) A.S.F. Bolmers
32) R. Wensink
33) H. van Aaken-Visser
34) M. Hegeman
35) A.T. Raveling
36) H. van Keulen
37) E. Wisselink
38) A. Lammers-Oudendorp
39) R.van Laar
40) B.G. Lammers
41) G.W. Ros

42)

DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE
G.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
T MEDLER

T KOGELTIE
HEELWEG
ZIEUWENT

S.H. '68

ONS GENOEGEN
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
HEELWEG

T MEDLER
HEELWEG
HALFWEG

'T KOGELTIE
G.S.V.

DE KOGEL
ONS GENOEGEN
T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
S.S.V.Z.
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG
S.S.V.Z.
DIANA DAMES
LOCHUIZEN
HET GOUDEN OOG
S.H. '68
HEELWEG

DE KOGEL
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
R.A.W.

S.H. '68

T MEDLER
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE
R.A.W.

S.I1.S.

DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG
S.S.V.Z.
LOCHUIZEN
HEELWEG

DE KOGEL

H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper DIANA DAMES

32.3
32.3
32.2
32.2
32.2
32.1
32.1
32.1
32.0
31.9
31.9
31.9
31.8
31.8
31.6
31.5
31.5
31.5
31.2

31.0
30.9
30.9
30.8
30.8
30.7
30.6
30.5
30.5
30.4
30.3
30.2
30.1
29.9
29.9
29.9
29.9
29.5
29.5
29.4
29.3
29.2
28.8
28.8
28.7
28.7
28.6
28.5
28.4
28.4
27.6
27.5
27.4
27.2
27.2
27.1
27.1
27.1
27.0
26.9
26.9
26.8



KLASSERINGEN 2008/2009 L.G.

43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)

A.H. Pasman

J.G. Kamperman

M. Jansen-Te Pas

F.J. Smees

C. Jansen

A.G. Hummelink

R. Hummelink-Agelink
T. Becker

W. Wentink-Klein Wassink
E. Preijer

B. Beernink

B. Wissink

M.H.M. Harbers
M.G.M. Klein Gunnewiek
G.W. Engel

S. Reinders

W. Berentsen

M. Timmermans-Hesse
G.H.P. Loman

R. Spexgoor

W. Leijzer

R.C.B. Helmink

H. Pas

H. Kok-Boerboom
G.D. Nijenhuis

B. Steentjes

P.D. van Teeseling
H.G.]J. Wieggers

F. Wormgoor-Dogterom
G.H.Th. Gosselink
D.G. Rosier

J Heebink

P. Vermeer

D. Slutter

G. Radstake

H.J. Beernink-Hoftyzer
A.E. Berendsen

R. Bennink

E. Bielderman

G. Tijkken sr.

H.W. Aukes

SEVEN STEENEN
T MEDLER
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
S.S.V.Z.
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
S.11.S.

T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
S.S.V.Z.
ZIEUWENT
DIANA

S.I1.S.

G.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
‘T MEDLER
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
'T KOGELTIE
LOCHUIZEN
SEVEN STEENEN
HEELWEG
S.I1.S.
S.S.V.Z.
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

DE KOGEL
S.11.S.
S.S.V.Z.
SEVEN STEENEN
ZELHEM

26.8
26.8
26.6
26.5
26.2
26.2
26.1
26.0
26.0
25.8
25.5
25.3
25.3
25.1
25.1
25.0
24.7
24.6
24.6
24.5
24.3
24.0
24.0
23.9
23.8
23.8
23.7
23.6
21.8
21.5
21.1
20.9
20.3
20.2
19.9
19.2
18.6
18.5
16.2
14.9
9.8



